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The restaurant from Rocklin offers 123 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $13.4.
The Original Mel's Diner in Rocklin, CA, offers a quintessential American dining experience with a solid rating of
3.8 stars. Join us for a meal from 7:00 AM to 10:00 PM and savor the warm atmosphere that our patrons love. To
ensure you have a spot, feel free to reserve your table by calling us at (916) 772 6357. Prefer dining at home?
You can conveniently order from The Original Mel's Diner through Uber Eats or DoorDash. We proudly offer
vegetarian options to cater to various dietary preferences. If you're looking for a similar experience, be sure to
check out University of Beer and Skipolini's nearby. We invite you to share your dining experience with us and
leave a review!.
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Burger

PATTY MELT

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Seafood

JUMBO SHRIMP DINNER

Side Dishes

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS

Schnitzel
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

Dessert
BIG BOPPER

Specialties
SUNRISE SANDWICH

Omelettes

DENVER OMELETTE

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Appetizers

MELS ZESTY CHICKEN WINGS

Biscuits

SUGAR

$15.0

$10.5

$20.0

$10.0

$16.5

$15.0

$17.0

$6.0

$15.0

Greek Specialties

STEAK JUMBO SHRIMP $22.0

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT $17.0

Burgers & Sandwiches

CRISPY CHICKEN PARMESAN

SANDWICH $16.0
Sweets & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE $14.0
Coffee

FRESH BREWED COFFEE $4.0

Breakfast Sizzlin Skillets

SANTA FE SKILLET $17.0
Mel's Skillets

HANGOVER Il $19.0
Fish And Fry Baskets

BEER BATTERED COD (3 PIECES) $16.0
Blueplate

FRESH CARVED TURKEY

PLATTER $20.0
Mel's Soda Fountain

ROOT BEER FREEZE $8.0

Dinners
CHICKEN TENDERLOIN STRIPS $17.0
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Breakfast Dishes
CALIFORNIA OMELETTE

Signature Favorites
BUTTERMILK BISCUIT GRAVY

Omelets

MEAT CHEESE OMELET

Skillets

COUNTRY SKILLET

Chicken Entrees

FRESH OVEN ROASTED TURKEY

Bakery Selection

TOASTED BAGEL

$17.0

$9.0

$17.0

$17.5

$16.5

$4.5

Hotcakes & French Toast

BUTTERMILK HOTCAKES

Soups & Chili

MELS CHILI BOWL

Fountain
MILK SHAKE OR MALT

Pb's Best Benedicts

CALIFORNIA BENEDICT

Steak And Chicken

Dinners
RIBEYE STEAK DINNER

$14.0

$10.0

$8.0

$17.0

$24.0

Mels Steaks With Eggs *

6 OZ. NEW YORK STEAK 2 EGGS  $18.0

Specialty Hotcakes &
Waffles

CHICKEN WAFFLE- WISTRIPS $19.0

Panini Sandwich
Selection

THE COMBO $17.0

Oceanaire Classics

FISHERMAN'S PLATTER

#2. Menu $10.95

FRESH ROASTED TURKEY $15.0

The Classics Breakfast
BLUEBERRY HOTCAKES $16.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN $17.0
Salads

MELS CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD $17.0
MELS COBB SALAD $17.0
Mains

MELS SAN FRANCISCO $16.0
SCRAMBLE ’
WOLFMAN JACK $18.0
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Sauces

RANCH
GUACAMOLE

Mexican Dishes
BREAKFAST BURRITO
CHEESE QUESADILLA

Beverages

FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINKS
ROOT BEER FLOAT

Egg Dishes
RIBEYE STEAK EGGS
EGGS FLORENTINE

From The Griddle

STRAWBERRY HOTCAKES
STRAWBERRY BELGIAN WAFFLE

Breakfast Favorites

RIBEYE STEAK 2 EGGS
BACON, EGG AVOCADO BURRITO

Mels Baskets

MELS CHICKEN WINGS

JUMBO SHRIMP BASKET (5
PIECES)

Beverages & Soda

Fountain

COCA-COLA FREEZE
MILK (22 02)

$0.9
$1.7

$16.0
$13.0

$4.0
$8.0

$22.0
$17.0

$16.0
$16.0

$22.0
$16.0

$17.0

$17.0

$8.0
$4.5

Breakfast
SIDE OF BACON $7.0
EGG (1) $2.8

EGG WHITE OMELETTE

Breakfast Eggs By The #
4. EGGS (3) $17.5
STRIPSOFBACON . $160
5. EGGS (2) $15.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TURKEY

BURGER

SALAD

Sweet Treats

PIE APPLE $7.0
PIE BERRY $7.0
PIE PUMPKIN $7.0
PIE LEMON $7.0

Mels Famous Choice
Angus Burgers

MUSHROOM SWISS MELBURGER $16.5
JALAPENO MELBURGER $16.0
BLEU MELBURGER- MAKE IT HOT

OR NOT $16.0
CHILI MELBURGER $15.0
Ingredients Used

OATMEAL $7.0
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AVOCADO $2.5 GRILLED HAM CHEESE $15.0
POTATOES
LETTUCE Popular Items
CLASSIC MELBURGER $14.0
Side Orders BACON CHEDDAR MELBURGER  $16.5
SIDE OF SAUSAGE $7.0 CORNED BEEF HASH EGGS $17.0
MELS POTATOES $6.0 NEW RECIPE MELS SAMPLER $17.5
SIDE OF COUNTRY SAUSAGE $7.0 JUICE (22 02) $5.0
TOAST WITH JELLY $4.5 CHICKEN FRIED STEAK 2 EGGS
SIDE OF HAM $7.0
Chicken, Turkey And
Mels Fries Veggie Burgers
GOURMET MELFRIES $10.5 »,  CLASSIC CRISPY
CHILI MELFRIES $10.0 ::/I:ILCBKUEFL\IGER- MAKE [T $15:0
CLASSIC MELFRIES $7.0 & = HOTORNOT
GARLIC MELFRIES $8.0 BBQ CRISPY CHICKEN ¢, o
CHEESE MELFRIES $9.0 MELBURGER
VEGGIE MELBURGER $14.0
Mels Specialty GOURMET CHICKEN MELBURGER $16.0
Sandwiches CHICKEN BACON MELBURGER $16.0
SANTA FE CHICKEN MELBURGER $16.0
BLT-BLTA-BLTE $14.5
ULSCODSRASIESE s Uncategorized
MELDOG $13.5 CHOCOLATE CHIP HOTCAKES $16.0
MELS CHILI-CHEESE DOG $15.0 SAN FRANCISCO MELBURGER $16.5
TUNA SAND $13.0 DEUCE COUPE $18.5
CURLY MELFRIES $7.5
Sandwiches ENGLISH MUFFIN WITH JELLY $4.3
CLUB SANDWICH $17.0 KETCHUP PKTS
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH $17.5 HOT SAUCE PKTS
CHICKEN CLUB $16.5 EXTRA NPKNS
TUNA MELT $14.5 SALT PKTS

GRILLED CHEESE $14.0 PEPPER PKTS
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