





https://menuweb.menu 6708 Lonetree Blvd, Rocklin, United States +19167726357 - http://originalmelsdiner.com









The restaurant from Rocklin offers **123** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$13.4. The Original Mel's Diner in Rocklin, CA, offers a quintessential American dining experience with a solid rating of 3.8 stars. Join us for a meal from 7:00 AM to 10:00 PM and savor the warm atmosphere that our patrons love. To ensure you have a spot, feel free to reserve your table by calling us at (916) 772 6357. Prefer dining at home? You can conveniently order from The Original Mel's Diner through Uber Eats or DoorDash. We proudly offer vegetarian options to cater to various dietary preferences. If you're looking for a similar experience, be sure to check out University of Beer and Skipolini's nearby. We invite you to share your dining experience with us and leave a review!.

	11	

Burger		<b>Greek Specialties</b>	
PATTY MELT	\$15.0	STEAK JUMBO SHRIMP	\$22.0
	<b>+_0.0</b>		<b>7</b>
Snacks		American Food	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$10.5	EGGS BENEDICT	\$17.0
Seafood		Burgers & Sandwiches	8
TIMPO CUDIMP DINNED	¢20.0	•	_
JUMBO SHRIMP DINNER	\$20.0	CRISPY CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH	\$16.0
Side Dishes			
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS	\$10.0	Sweets & Desserts	
BEEN BATTERED ONION KINGO	Ψ10.0	BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$14.0
Schnitzel		Coffee	
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK		Conee	
		FRESH BREWED COFFEE	\$4.0
Dessert		Prookfoot Cizzlin Ckill	ata.
BIG BOPPER	\$16.5	Breakfast Sizzlin Skille	ets
		SANTA FE SKILLET	\$17.0
Specialties			
SUNRISE SANDWICH	\$15.0	Mel's Skillets	
	<b>4_0.0</b>	HANGOVER II	\$19.0
Omelettes		Etalo Assales Desalesta	
DENVER OMELETTE	\$17.0	Fish And Fry Baskets	
	<b>4</b>	BEER BATTERED COD (3 PIECES)	\$16.0
Potatoes		Diversion	
HASH BROWNS	\$6.0	Blueplate	
		FRESH CARVED TURKEY PLATTER	\$20.0
Appetizers		PLATTER	
MELS ZESTY CHICKEN WINGS	\$15.0	<b>Mel's Soda Fountain</b>	
		ROOT BEER FREEZE	\$8.0
Biscuits			, -
SUGAR		Dinners	

**CHICKEN TENDERLOIN STRIPS** 

\$17.0

**RIBEYE STEAK DINNER** 



			and the second
Breakfast Dishes		Mels Steaks With Egg	S
CALIFORNIA OMELETTE	\$17.0	6 OZ. NEW YORK STEAK 2 EGGS	\$18.0
Signature Favorites		<b>Specialty Hotcakes &amp;</b>	
BUTTERMILK BISCUIT GRAVY	\$9.0	Waffles	
BOTTERWIER BIOCOTT CRAVT	Ψ3.0		0400
Omelets		CHICKEN WAFFLE- W/STRIPS	\$19.0
MEAT CHEESE OMELET	\$17.0	Panini Sandwich	
WEAT CHEESE OWELET	<b>\$17.0</b>	-	
Skillets		Selection	
	047.5	THE COMBO	\$17.0
COUNTRY SKILLET	\$17.5	0	
Chicken Entrees		Oceanaire Classics	
		FISHERMAN'S PLATTER	
FRESH OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$16.5	<b>"</b>	
Dolony Coloction		#2. Menu \$10.95	
Bakery Selection		FRESH ROASTED TURKEY	\$15.0
TOASTED BAGEL	\$4.5		
Hataalaa O Fransk Ta		The Classics Breakfas	st
Hotcakes & French To	ast	BLUEBERRY HOTCAKES	\$16.0
BUTTERMILK HOTCAKES	\$14.0		
		Restaurant Category	
Soups & Chili		VEGETARIAN	\$17.0
MELS CHILI BOWL	\$10.0		
		Salads	
Fountain		MELS CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	\$17.0
MILK SHAKE OR MALT	\$8.0	MELS COBB SALAD	\$17.0
		MILLO GODD GALAG	Ψ2110
Pb's Best Benedicts		Mains	
CALIFORNIA BENEDICT	\$17.0	MELS SAN FRANCISCO	
		SCRAMBLE	\$16.0
Steak And Chicken		WOLFMAN JACK	\$18.0
Dinners			

\$24.0



\$7.0

Sauces		Breakfast	
RANCH	\$0.9	SIDE OF BACON	\$7.0
GUACAMOLE	\$1.7	EGG (1)	\$2.8
N4 : D: I		EGG WHITE OMELETTE	
Mexican Dishes			
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$16.0	Breakfast Eggs By The #	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$13.0	4. EGGS (3)	\$17.5
Beverages		2. 2 EGGS, 3 SAUSAGES OR 3 STRIPS OF BACON	\$16.0
FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINKS	\$4.0	5. EGGS (2)	\$15.5
ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$8.0	These Types Of Dishe	S
Faa Diebee		Are Being Served	
Egg Dishes		•	
RIBEYE STEAK EGGS	\$22.0	TURKEY	
EGGS FLORENTINE	\$17.0	BURGER	
		SALAD	
From The Griddle		Sweet Treats	
STRAWBERRY HOTCAKES	\$16.0		
STRAWBERRY BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$16.0	PIE APPLE	\$7.0
		PIE BERRY	\$7.0
Breakfast Favorites		PIE PUMPKIN	\$7.0
RIBEYE STEAK 2 EGGS	\$22.0	PIE LEMON	\$7.0
BACON, EGG AVOCADO BURRITO	\$16.0	Mels Famous Choice	
Mels Baskets		Angus Burgers	
	¢17.0	MUSHROOM SWISS MELBURGER	\$16.5
MELS CHICKEN WINGS	\$17.0		,
JUMBO SHRIMP BASKET (5 PIECES)	\$17.0	JALAPEÑO MELBURGER	\$16.0
,		BLEU MELBURGER- MAKE IT HOT OR NOT	\$16.0
Beverages & Soda		CHILI MELBURGER	\$15.0
Fountain			
COCA-COLA FREEZE	\$8.0	Ingredients Used	

**OATMEAL** 

\$4.5

**MILK (22 OZ)** 

1	

AVOCADO	\$2.5	GRILLED HAM CHEESE	\$15.0
POTATOES			
LETTUCE		Popular Items	
		CLASSIC MELBURGER	\$14.0
Side Orders		BACON CHEDDAR MELBURGER	\$16.5
SIDE OF SAUSAGE	\$7.0	CORNED BEEF HASH EGGS	\$17.0
MELS POTATOES	\$6.0	NEW RECIPE MELS SAMPLER	\$17.5
SIDE OF COUNTRY SAUSAGE	\$7.0	JUICE (22 OZ)	\$5.0
TOAST WITH JELLY	\$4.5	CHICKEN FRIED STEAK 2 EGGS	
SIDE OF HAM	\$7.0		
		Chicken, Turkey And	
Mels Fries		Veggie Burgers	
GOURMET MELFRIES	\$10.5	CLASSIC CRISPY	
CHILI MELFRIES	\$10.0	CHICKEN MELBURGER- MAKE IT	\$15.0
CLASSIC MELFRIES	\$7.0	HOT OR NOT	
GARLIC MELFRIES	\$8.0	BBQ CRISPY CHICKEN MELBURGER	\$16.0
CHEESE MELFRIES	\$9.0	VEGGIE MELBURGER	\$14.0
Mels Specialty		GOURMET CHICKEN MELBURGER	\$16.0
Sandwiches		CHICKEN BACON MELBURGER	\$16.0
		SANTA FE CHICKEN MELBURGER	\$16.0
BLT-BLTA-BLTE	\$14.5		
MELS "ORIGINAL CHEESE STEAK" SANDWICH	\$17.0	Uncategorized	
MELDOG	\$13.5	CHOCOLATE CHIP HOTCAKES	\$16.0
MELS CHILI-CHEESE DOG	\$15.0	SAN FRANCISCO MELBURGER	\$16.5
TUNA SAND	\$13.0	DEUCE COUPE	\$18.5
		CURLY MELFRIES	\$7.5
Sandwiches		ENGLISH MUFFIN WITH JELLY	\$4.3
CLUB SANDWICH	\$17.0	KETCHUP PKTS	
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$17.5	HOT SAUCE PKTS	
CHICKEN CLUB	\$16.5	EXTRA NPKNS	
TUNA MELT	\$14.5	SALT PKTS	
GRILLED CHEESE	\$14.0	PEPPER PKTS	



**SUGAR SUB** 

#### The Original Mels Diner

6708 Lonetree Blvd, Rocklin, United States

**Opening Hours:** 



Made with Menu